
FASTLINK

名称 （Name)： 通信光缆 盘号（Drum No)： BB1A102441 缆号 （CableNo)： .

类型 （CableType)：FL-M14SMN012BK 长度（Length) (m)： 1150 段长号（Length No)： BF051600002

序列号Scq No 套管序列号Tube Pos 套管颜色Pos Color 光纤颜色Pos Color 衰减Att 850 (dB/km) 衰减Att 1300 (dB/km) 带宽Bw850(MHz.km) 带宽Bw1300(MHz.km)

1 1 BLUE            Blue 2.358 0.422 7037 502
2 1 BLUE            Orange 2.413 0.475 7710 686
3 1 BLUE            Green 2.388 0.420 5466 501
4 1 BLUE            Brown 2.371 0.423 5879 564
5 1 BLUE            Grey 2.370 0.497 6651 574
6 1 BLUE            White 2.367 0.420 4687 749
1 1 ORANGE            Blue 2.407 0.472 7037 502
2 1 ORANGE            Orange 2.367 0.424 7710 686
3 1 ORANGE            Green 2.363 0.504 5466 501
4 1 ORANGE            Brown 2.359 0.423 5879 564
5 1 ORANGE            Grey 2.368 0.423 6651 574
6 1 ORANGE            White 2.392 0.422 4687 749

数字孔径(Numerical aperture): 满足合同要求(Meet the contract specification)
模場直徑( MFD) (um): 满足合同要求(Meet the contract specification)
色散 (Dispersion)(ps/nm*km): 满足合同要求(Meet the contract specification)
截止波長(Cut off wavelength)(um): 满足合同要求(Meet the contract specification)
芯區群折射率(Group refractive index): 62.5/125 850nm/1300nm: 1.497/1.491  50/125 850nm/1300nm: 1.482/1.477

結論:本產品經檢驗合格准予出廠.
Conclusion: This product is qualified after test and allowed to be delivered.

Tester: Checker:


